

Ortronics Q-Series Cassette 24 Fiber, LC Quad, OM4, Ultra Performance, Type A

Part No. M2LCQ24-50E3A1



Q-Series M2 Standard density modular fiber optic pre-terminated cassettes provide the fastest method of structured cabling deployment: plug it in and you're ready to go. Factory-terminated/tested cassettes guarantee field performance.

Features & Benefits

LC adapter with internal shutter: Ensures eye safety by blocking laser light when the connector is removed. Automatic shutter requires no manual handling. Compatible with LC connectors, keeps the interior clean, and allows visible light to pass through.

Polarity: Method A

Fiber Type: Supports Multimode Ultra performance fiber

Factory-terminated and tested cassettes guarantee field performance.

Specifications

General Info			
Product Line	Ortronics	Color	Aqua
UPC Number	662875850885	Country Of Origin	Mexico
Application Sector	Commercial	Standard	TIA-568-C.3
Warranty Type	5-Year	Туре	Cassette
Dimensions			
Product Width US	5.13 in	Product Depth US	5.42 in
Product Height US	1.19 in		
Additional Information			
RoHS Compliant	Yes		
Technical Information			
Fiber Optic Cable Type	OM4	Number of Ports	24

Single/Multimode Multimode Performance Level/Tier Infinium Ultra